s
GasProbe IAQ
T°, RH, CO, CO
2
Indoor Air Quality Monitor
Email: info@keison.co.uk
Ordering Information
GasProbe IAQ Indoor Air Quality Monitor
Includes sensor(s), lithium ion battery and power adapter.
IAQ-4 To, RH, CO
2
, CO
IAQ-3 To, RH, CO
2
IAQ-2 CO
2
, CO
IAQ-1 CO
2
With User-Downloadable Datalogger
Includes standard graphing software
Add suffi x- “-DL”
GasProbe IAQ Industrial Hygiene Kits
Includes indoor air quality monitor, carrying case, deluxe
software, sensor(s), lithium ion battery and power adapter.
IAQ-4-DL-K1 To, RH, CO
2
, CO
IAQ-3-DL-K1 To, RH, CO
2
IAQ-2-DL-K1 CO
2
, CO
IAQ-1-DL-K1 CO
2
Accessories and Spares
IAQ-BC1 Desktop battery charger
IAQ-IC USB/IRDA interface cable